Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

KR350-3434

380 mm
1430 mm
320 mm

Schwarz
MDF/laminiert
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

376

LJsaPHO

KERALA Schrank 38x143x32cm, 2x Tur, links/rechts, Anthrazit matt

e
| 280 |
E f::::::g:::::::::_}i
- )
30
S
[

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



